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1 10|DS PHR1A 201805191721349 FR1 PX WO097N35 0424 01268
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DIM_PHR1A_P_201805191722119 SEN_3072512101-1.XML

Product Parameters

Product Id DS_PHR1A_201805191721349_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424 01268
ROI type FULL_STRIP

Acquisition date 2018-05-19 17:22:11.9

Platform PHR 1A

Acquisition Mode PX

Spectral Processing PA

Processing Level SENSOR

Band information

Number bands 1
Bands id P P P
Solar irradiance (watt/m2/micron) |1549.0 |1549.0 1549.0

Incidences and orientation

start middle end
Orientation 179.9239960528118 180.0501265635207 179.9319206695719
Global incidence 12.95066776921226 12.97421781503763 12.99938604693033
Accross/Along the track incidence 1.024851957496787 / 1.156742170524948 / 1.289251799165854 /
11.76751607192103 11.77722791772682 11.78695080862355
Solar azimuth 135.7404033220647 135.6240920912948 135.5073976432285
Solar elevation 69.07707385644794 69.12250734017195 69.1679048088109

Coordinate system

CRS type GEOGRAPHIC2D
CRS name WGS84
CRS code EPSG:4326

Vertex location

Latitude Longitude Pixel n° Line n°
Corner 1 N036°02'26" W096°47'09" 1 1
Corner 2 N036°02'27" W096°41'33" 16474 1
Corner 3 N035°54'34" W096°41'33" 16474 28096
Corner 4 N035°54'33" W096°47'09" 1 28096
Center N035°58'30" W096°44'21" 8238 14049

Product dimension
Number of lines 28096
Number of pixels per line 16474
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Histograms IMG_PHR1A_ P 001

Histogram for Band P :
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Product Id

ROI type
Acquisition date
Platform
Acquisition Mode
Spectral Processing
Processing Level

Number bands
Bands id

Solar irradiance (watt/m2/micron)

Product Parameters

DS_PHR1A 201805191721349 FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424 01268
FULL_STRIP

2018-05-19 17:22:11.9

PHR 1A

PX

MS

SENSOR

Band information

4
B2 B1 BO B3
11594.0 [1831.0 [1915.0 1060.0

Incidences and orientation

Orientation
Global incidence
Accross/Along the track incidence

Solar azimuth
Solar elevation

CRS type
CRS name
CRS code

start

middle

end

179.9239960528118

180.0501265635207

179.9319206695719

12.95066776921226

12.97421781503763

12.99938604693033

1.024851957496787 /
11.76751607192103

1.156742170524948 /
11.77722791772682

1.289251799165854 /
11.78695080862355

135.7404033220647

135.6240920912948

135.5073976432285

69.07707385644794

69.12250734017195

69.1679048088109

Coordinate system

GEOGRAPHIC2D
WGS84
EPSG:4326

Corner 1
Corner 2
Corner 3
Corner 4
Center

Number of lines
Number of pixels per line

Vertex location

Latitude Longitude Pixel n° Line n°
N036°02'26" W096°47'09" 1 1
N036°02'27" W096°41'33" 4120 1
N035°54'34" W096°41'33" 4120 7024
N035°54'33" W096°47'09" 1 7024
N035°58'30" W096°44'21" 2061 3513

Product dimension
7024
4120




Work Order : S018015969-10 (3072512101-2) @ AIRBUS
Volume 1 S018015969 DEFENCE & SPACE
Product ID : DS_PHR1A_ 201805191721349 FR1 PX WO097N35_0424 01268

Product code : PLEIADES

Date : 2018-06-16 14:25:02.739

Page:5/5

Histograms IMG_PHR1A_MS 002

Histogram for Band BO :
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